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Round1

SPD

Round2

SPD
1 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 5 4787.7 100.00 4787.7 1000.0 1000.0 884.2 0.0 1000.0 903.5 0

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 23 4743.0 99.07 4743.0 1000.0 1000.0 778.5 0.0 1000.0 964.5 0

3 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 20 4656.8 97.27 4656.8 1000.0 842.1 858.2 0.0 956.5 1000.0 0

4 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 43 4633.9 96.79 4633.9 998.0 850.0 913.9 0.0 888.9 983.1 0

5 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 10 4594.1 95.96 4594.1 900.7 1000.0 806.1 0.0 1000.0 887.3 0

6 新井 聡, Arai S 2 1 4548.3 95.00 4548.3 1000.0 842.1 838.8 0.0 1000.0 867.4 0

7 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 16 4505.5 94.11 4505.5 947.7 800.0 920.0 0.0 900.0 937.8 0

8 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 40 4498.4 93.96 4498.4 750.0 1000.0 851.9 0.0 1000.0 896.5 0

9 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 7 42 4446.8 92.88 4446.8 760.5 800.0 1000.0 0.0 947.4 938.9 0

10 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 38 4421.4 92.35 4421.4 889.6 1000.0 781.8 0.0 956.5 793.5 0

11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 11 4408.8 92.09 4408.8 866.6 1000.0 873.3 0.0 739.1 929.8 0

12 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 34 4340.5 90.66 4340.5 859.2 1000.0 773.7 0.0 894.7 812.9 0

13 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 15 4333.7 90.52 4333.7 994.9 875.0 827.3 0.0 869.6 766.9 0

14 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 21 4282.3 89.44 4282.3 1000.0 842.1 818.2 0.0 739.1 882.9 0

15 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 3 4224.1 88.23 4524.1 956.1 Pnty­300
1000.0 800.6 0.0 900.0 867.4 300

16 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 18 4178.5 87.28 4178.5 791.7 785.7 855.0 0.0 944.4 801.7 0

17 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 27 4160.5 86.90 4160.5 824.9 666.7 880.4 0.0 1000.0 788.5 0

18 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 19 4156.3 86.81 4156.3 880.9 833.3 777.7 0.0 842.1 822.3 0

19 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 26 4155.0 86.78 4155.0 897.6 636.4 840.1 0.0 913.0 867.9 0

20 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 33 4151.8 86.72 4151.8 895.8 1000.0 587.1 0.0 894.7 774.2 0

21 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 13 4077.2 85.16 4077.2 850.0 666.7 716.4 0.0 950.0 894.1 0

22 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1 14 4068.7 84.98 4068.7 670.9 800.0 788.2 0.0 1000.0 809.6 0

23 加藤 健, Kato T 6 36 3808.7 79.55 3808.7 946.9 357.1 782.9 0.0 1000.0 721.8 0

24 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 35 3751.8 78.36 3751.8 489.2 1000.0 529.8 0.0 1000.0 732.8 0
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25 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 29 3727.9 77.86 3727.9 854.5 600.0 625.8 0.0 900.0 747.6 0

26 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 4 3685.4 76.98 3685.4 1000.0 937.5 0.0 0.0 1000.0 747.9 0

27 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 39 3419.6 71.42 3419.6 562.5 750.0 519.2 0.0 1000.0 587.9 0

28 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 2 3138.2 65.55 3138.2 655.7 1000.0 0.0 0.0 1000.0 482.5 0

29 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 28 2766.4 57.78 2766.4 739.6 315.8 0.0 0.0 850.0 861.0 0

30 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 44 261.4 5.46 261.4 261.4 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0

31 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 24 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 7:32 95 547.0 1000.0 0 1

2 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 7:08 95 523.0 956.1 0 1

3 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 6:36 95 491.0 897.6 0 1

4 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 6:35 95 490.0 895.8 0 1

5 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 7 5:41 75 416.0 760.5 0 1

6 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1 4:27 100 367.0 670.9 0 1

7 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 1:38 45 143.0 261.4 0 1

グループ 2
1 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 6:20 100 480.0 1000.0 0 1

2 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 5:27 100 427.0 889.6 0 1

3 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 6:48 0 408.0 850.0 0 1

4 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 4:55 85 380.0 791.7 0 1

5 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 5:55 0 355.0 739.6 0 1

6 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 4:30 0 270.0 562.5 0 1

グループ 3
=1 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 6:37 100 497.0 1000.0 0 1

=1 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 6:37 100 497.0 1000.0 0 1

3 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 6:51 85 496.0 998.0 0 1

4 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 6:21 90 471.0 947.7 0 1

5 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 5:32 95 427.0 859.2 0 1

6 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 5:10 100 410.0 824.9 0 1

グループ 4
1 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 9:57 100 697.0 1000.0 0 1

2 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 9:55 65 660.0 946.9 0 1

3 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 8:34 100 614.0 880.9 0 1

4 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 8:24 100 604.0 866.6 0 1

5 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 7:37 0 457.0 655.7 0 1

6 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 5:41 0 341.0 489.2 0 1

グループ 5
1 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 8:09 95 584.0 1000.0 0 1

2 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 8:01 100 581.0 994.9 0 1

3 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 7:11 95 526.0 900.7 0 1

4 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 6:54 85 499.0 854.5 0 1

5 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 7:18 0 438.0 750.0 0 1

6 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 1
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 1
グループ 1

=1 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 16 16 1000.0 0 1

=1 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 16 16 1000.0 0 1

3 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 15 15 937.5 0 1

4 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 14 14 875.0 0 1

5 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 12 12 750.0 0 1

グループ 2
1 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 19 19 1000.0 0 1

=2 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 16 16 842.1 0 1

=2 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 16 16 842.1 0 1

=2 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 16 16 842.1 0 1

5 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 6 6 315.8 0 1

グループ 3
1 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 20 20 1000.0 0 1

2 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 17 17 850.0 0 1

3 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 16 16 800.0 0 1

4 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 12 12 600.0 0 1

5 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0 0 0.0 0 1

グループ 4
1 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 28 28 1000.0 0 1

2 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 22 22 785.7 0 1

3 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 10 10 357.1 0 1

4 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 0 0 0.0 0 1

グループ 5
1 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 12 12 1000.0 0 1

2 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 10 10 833.3 0 1

=3 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 8 8 666.7 0 1

=3 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 8 8 666.7 0 1

グループ 6
=1 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 22 22 1000.0 0 1

=1 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 22 22 1000.0 0 1

=1 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 22 22 1000.0 0 1

4 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 14 14 636.4 0 1

グループ 7
=1 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 15 15 1000.0 300 1

=1 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 15 15 1000.0 0 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

=3 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 7 12 12 800.0 0 1

=3 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1 12 12 800.0 0 1

 2
グループ 1

1 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 23 23 1000.0 0 2

2 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 22 22 956.5 0 2

3 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 20 20 869.6 0 2

=4 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 17 17 739.1 0 2

=4 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 17 17 739.1 0 2

グループ 2
1 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 19 19 1000.0 0 2

2 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 7 18 18 947.4 0 2

3 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 16 16 842.1 0 2

=4 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0 0 0.0 0 2

=4 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 0 0 0.0 0 2

グループ 3
1 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 20 20 1000.0 0 2

2 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 19 19 950.0 0 2

=3 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 18 18 900.0 0 2

=3 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 18 18 900.0 0 2

5 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 17 17 850.0 0 2

グループ 4
=1 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 19 19 1000.0 0 2

=1 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 19 19 1000.0 0 2

=3 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 17 17 894.7 0 2

=3 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 17 17 894.7 0 2

グループ 5
=1 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 23 23 1000.0 0 2

=1 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 23 23 1000.0 0 2

3 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 22 22 956.5 0 2

4 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 21 21 913.0 0 2

グループ 6
=1 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 18 18 1000.0 0 2

=1 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 18 18 1000.0 0 2

3 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 17 17 944.4 0 2
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 2
グループ 6 (Cont)

4 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 16 16 888.9 0 2

グループ 7
=1 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 20 20 1000.0 0 2

=1 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 20 20 1000.0 0 2

=1 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1 20 20 1000.0 0 2

4 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 18 18 900.0 0 2

2018 F3B Kamisato Cup No1 ­   ­ 
[Kamisato 2018/03/10]
www.GliderScore.com

ランク
Plt 
Nbr 名前 チーム ラップ 得点 スコア ペナ

元の
ラウ
ンド

52018/03/12 17:32



 1
グループ 1

1 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 7 16.34 16.34 1000.0 0 1

2 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 17.76 17.76 920.0 0 1

3 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 17.88 17.88 913.9 0 1

4 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 18.48 18.48 884.2 0 1

5 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 18.56 18.56 880.4 0 1

6 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 18.71 18.71 873.3 0 1

7 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 19.04 19.04 858.2 0 1

8 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 19.11 19.11 855.0 0 1

9 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 19.18 19.18 851.9 0 1

10 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 19.45 19.45 840.1 0 1

11 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 19.48 19.48 838.8 0 1

12 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 19.75 19.75 827.3 0 1

13 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 19.97 19.97 818.2 0 1

14 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 20.27 20.27 806.1 0 1

15 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 20.41 20.41 800.6 0 1

16 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1 20.73 20.73 788.2 0 1

17 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 20.87 20.87 782.9 0 1

18 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 20.90 20.90 781.8 0 1

19 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 20.99 20.99 778.5 0 1

20 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 21.01 21.01 777.7 0 1

21 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 21.12 21.12 773.7 0 1

22 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 22.81 22.81 716.4 0 1

23 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 26.11 26.11 625.8 0 1

24 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 27.83 27.83 587.1 0 1

25 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 30.84 30.84 529.8 0 1

26 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 31.47 31.47 519.2 0 1

=27 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

=27 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

=27 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

=27 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

=27 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 4 16.29 16.29 1000.0 0 2

2 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 7 16.57 16.57 983.1 0 2

3 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 16.89 16.89 964.5 0 2

4 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 7 17.35 17.35 938.9 0 2

5 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 17.37 17.37 937.8 0 2

6 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 17.52 17.52 929.8 0 2

7 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 18.03 18.03 903.5 0 2

8 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 18.17 18.17 896.5 0 2

9 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 18.22 18.22 894.1 0 2

10 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 18.36 18.36 887.3 0 2

11 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 18.45 18.45 882.9 0 2

12 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 18.77 18.77 867.9 0 2

=13 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 18.78 18.78 867.4 0 2

=13 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 18.78 18.78 867.4 0 2

15 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 18.92 18.92 861.0 0 2

16 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 19.81 19.81 822.3 0 2

17 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 3 20.04 20.04 812.9 0 2

18 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 1 20.12 20.12 809.6 0 2

19 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 20.32 20.32 801.7 0 2

20 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 20.53 20.53 793.5 0 2

21 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 20.66 20.66 788.5 0 2

22 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 21.04 21.04 774.2 0 2

23 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 21.24 21.24 766.9 0 2

24 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 21.78 21.78 747.9 0 2

25 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 21.79 21.79 747.6 0 2

26 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 22.23 22.23 732.8 0 2

27 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 22.57 22.57 721.8 0 2

28 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 27.71 27.71 587.9 0 2

29 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 33.76 33.76 482.5 0 2

=30 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 2

=30 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 3 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 2
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SPD

Round2

SPD
1 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 42 3930.1 100.00 3930.1 989.9 1000.0 968.1 0.0 0.0 972.1 0

2 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 23 3903.2 99.32 3903.2 1000.0 1000.0 1000.0 0.0 0.0 903.2 0

3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 3 3806.7 96.86 3806.7 992.9 904.8 956.5 0.0 0.0 952.5 0

4 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 21 3741.4 95.20 3741.4 997.1 857.1 940.3 0.0 0.0 946.9 0

5 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 28 3726.3 94.81 3726.3 994.3 944.4 958.7 0.0 0.0 828.9 0

6 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 5 3713.6 94.49 3713.6 1000.0 928.6 860.5 0.0 0.0 924.5 0

7 新井 聡, Arai S 2 1 3702.1 94.20 3702.1 981.4 1000.0 905.2 0.0 0.0 815.5 0

8 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 27 3699.6 94.14 3699.6 992.9 857.1 899.4 0.0 0.0 950.2 0

9 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 2 3679.8 93.63 3679.8 1000.0 888.9 973.8 0.0 0.0 817.1 0

10 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 16 3639.0 92.59 3639.0 997.1 777.8 978.9 0.0 0.0 885.2 0

11 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 40 3597.3 91.53 3597.3 990.0 1000.0 692.8 0.0 0.0 914.5 0

12 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 38 3587.3 91.28 3587.3 978.6 785.7 896.9 0.0 0.0 926.1 0

13 加藤 健, Kato T 6 36 3584.6 91.21 3584.6 998.6 900.0 891.2 0.0 0.0 794.8 0

14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 14 3581.8 91.14 3581.8 990.0 900.0 930.9 0.0 0.0 760.9 0

15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 15 3543.9 90.17 3543.9 988.6 1000.0 799.1 0.0 0.0 756.2 0

16 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4 43 3512.3 89.37 3512.3 991.4 555.6 965.3 0.0 0.0 1000.0 0

17 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 7 34 3474.2 88.40 3474.2 1000.0 1000.0 721.5 0.0 0.0 752.7 0

18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 18 3452.5 87.85 3452.5 978.4 722.2 895.5 0.0 0.0 856.4 0

19 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 10 3427.0 87.20 3427.0 925.7 611.1 931.4 0.0 0.0 958.8 0

20 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 19 3413.6 86.86 3413.6 755.7 904.8 815.1 0.0 0.0 938.0 0

21 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 26 3380.5 86.02 3380.5 989.9 700.0 880.9 0.0 0.0 809.7 0

22 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 13 3303.5 84.06 3303.5 1000.0 700.0 780.5 0.0 0.0 823.0 0

23 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 6 3296.9 83.89 3296.9 997.1 750.0 874.4 0.0 0.0 675.4 0

24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 24 3283.5 83.55 3283.5 997.1 666.7 992.9 0.0 0.0 626.8 0
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25 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 4 3279.2 83.44 3279.2 979.8 812.5 794.6 0.0 0.0 692.3 0

26 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 35 3137.8 79.84 3437.8 977.1 1000.0 Pnty­300
640.2 0.0 0.0 820.5 300

27 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 39 3084.4 78.48 3084.4 991.4 900.0 533.2 0.0 0.0 659.8 0

28 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 33 2999.8 76.33 2999.8 992.8 571.4 648.2 0.0 0.0 787.4 0

29 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 8 2868.6 72.99 2868.6 520.0 950.0 787.8 0.0 0.0 610.8 0

30 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 11 2795.6 71.13 2795.6 1000.0 1000.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 795.6 0

31 庄司 誠, Shouji M 1 20 2763.0 70.30 3063.0 785.1 687.5 Pnty­300
698.3 0.0 0.0 892.1 300

32 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 29 2677.2 68.12 2677.2 894.0 666.7 591.1 0.0 0.0 525.4 0

33 山田 雅通, Ymada M 7 44 0.0 0.00 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.0 0
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 1
グループ 1

1 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 0 1

2 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 0 1

3 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 9:56 100 696.0 994.3 0 1

4 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4 10:01 95 694.0 991.4 0 1

5 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 10:00 85 685.0 978.6 0 1

6 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 9:18 90 648.0 925.7 0 1

7 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 7:24 85 529.0 755.7 0 1

グループ 2
1 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 0 1

2 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 10:01 100 699.0 998.6 0 1

=3 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 0 1

=3 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 0 1

5 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 9:58 95 693.0 990.0 0 1

6 8 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 6:04 0 364.0 520.0 0 1

7 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 7 0 0 0.0 0.0 0 1

グループ 3
=1 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 7 10:01 95 694.0 1000.0 0 1

=1 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 9:54 100 694.0 1000.0 0 1

3 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 10:01 90 689.0 992.8 0 1

=4 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 9:52 95 687.0 989.9 0 1

=4 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 9:57 90 687.0 989.9 0 1

6 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 10:00 80 680.0 979.8 0 1

7 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 10:01 80 679.0 978.4 0 1

グループ 4
1 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 10:00 100 700.0 1000.0 0 1

2 6 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 9:58 100 698.0 997.1 0 1

=3 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 10:00 95 695.0 992.9 0 1

=3 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 9:55 100 695.0 992.9 0 1

5 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 9:57 95 692.0 988.6 0 1

6 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 9:54 90 684.0 977.1 0 1

グループ 5
1 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 9:58 100 698.0 1000.0 0 1

2 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 10:08 100 692.0 991.4 0 1

3 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 10:04 95 691.0 990.0 0 1

4 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 10:00 85 685.0 981.4 0 1

5 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 10:06 30 624.0 894.0 0 1
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 1
グループ 5 (Cont)

6 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 1 7:28 100 548.0 785.1 0 1
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 1
グループ 1

=1 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 21 21 1000.0 0 1

=1 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 21 21 1000.0 0 1

=3 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 19 19 904.8 0 1

=3 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 19 19 904.8 0 1

5 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 12 12 571.4 0 1

グループ 2
1 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 20 20 1000.0 0 1

2 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 18 18 900.0 0 1

=3 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 14 14 700.0 0 1

=3 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 14 14 700.0 0 1

5 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 7 0 0 0.0 0 1

グループ 3
1 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 14 14 1000.0 0 1

2 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 13 13 928.6 0 1

=3 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 12 12 857.1 0 1

=3 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 12 12 857.1 0 1

5 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 11 11 785.7 0 1

グループ 4
1 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 18 18 1000.0 0 1

2 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 17 17 944.4 0 1

3 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 16 16 888.9 0 1

4 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 13 13 722.2 0 1

5 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 12 12 666.7 0 1

グループ 5
1 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 18 18 1000.0 0 1

2 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 14 14 777.8 0 1

3 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 12 12 666.7 0 1

4 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 11 11 611.1 0 1

5 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4 10 10 555.6 0 1

グループ 6
1 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 20 20 1000.0 0 1

2 8 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 19 19 950.0 0 1

=3 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 18 18 900.0 0 1

=3 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 18 18 900.0 0 1

グループ 7
1 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 7 16 16 1000.0 0 1
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 1
グループ 7 (Cont)

2 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 13 13 812.5 0 1

3 6 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 12 12 750.0 0 1

4 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 1 11 11 687.5 0 1
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 1
グループ 1

1 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 16.71 16.71 1000.0 0 1

2 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 16.83 16.83 992.9 0 1

3 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 17.07 17.07 978.9 0 1

4 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 17.16 17.16 973.8 0 1

5 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 17.26 17.26 968.1 0 1

6 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4 17.31 17.31 965.3 0 1

7 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 17.43 17.43 958.7 0 1

8 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 17.47 17.47 956.5 0 1

9 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 17.77 17.77 940.3 0 1

10 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 17.94 17.94 931.4 0 1

11 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 17.95 17.95 930.9 0 1

12 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 18.46 18.46 905.2 0 1

13 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 18.58 18.58 899.4 0 1

14 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 18.63 18.63 896.9 0 1

15 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 18.66 18.66 895.5 0 1

16 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 18.75 18.75 891.2 0 1

17 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 18.97 18.97 880.9 0 1

18 6 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 19.11 19.11 874.4 0 1

19 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 19.42 19.42 860.5 0 1

20 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 20.50 20.50 815.1 0 1

21 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 20.91 20.91 799.1 0 1

22 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 21.03 21.03 794.6 0 1

23 8 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 21.21 21.21 787.8 0 1

24 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 21.41 21.41 780.5 0 1

25 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 7 23.16 23.16 721.5 0 1

26 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 1 23.93 23.93 698.3 300 1

27 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 24.12 24.12 692.8 0 1

28 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 25.78 25.78 648.2 0 1

29 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 26.10 26.10 640.2 300 1

30 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 28.27 28.27 591.1 0 1

31 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 31.34 31.34 533.2 0 1

=32 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 7 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1

=32 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 1
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 2
グループ 1

1 43 宮川 良男, Miyakawa Y 4 16.04 16.04 1000.0 0 2

2 42 水澤 公男, Mizusawa K 4 16.50 16.50 972.1 0 2

3 10 児山 修造, Koyama S 3 16.73 16.73 958.8 0 2

4 3 辻 啓一, Tsuji K 2 16.84 16.84 952.5 0 2

5 27 浅野 康治, Asano K 6 16.88 16.88 950.2 0 2

6 21 大高 均, Ootaka H 5 16.94 16.94 946.9 0 2

7 19 桜井 裕人, Sakurai H 1 17.10 17.10 938.0 0 2

8 38 中村 眞一, Nakamura S 7 17.32 17.32 926.1 0 2

9 5 吉田 正秀, Yoshida M 2 17.35 17.35 924.5 0 2

10 40 大塚 保英, Ootsuka Y 7 17.54 17.54 914.5 0 2

11 23 櫻井 尚人, Sakurai N 5 17.76 17.76 903.2 0 2

12 20 庄司 誠, Shouji M 1 17.98 17.98 892.1 0 2

13 16 岩渕 仁, Iwabuchi J 1 18.12 18.12 885.2 0 2

14 18 黒木 恭, Kuroki K 1 18.73 18.73 856.4 0 2

15 28 清水 誠, Shimizu M 6 19.35 19.35 828.9 0 2

16 13 鳥居 博, Torii H 3 19.49 19.49 823.0 0 2

17 35 西宮 良治, Nishimiya Y 7 19.55 19.55 820.5 0 2

18 2 塩澤 智伸, Shiozawa T 2 19.63 19.63 817.1 0 2

19 1 新井 聡, Arai S 2 19.67 19.67 815.5 0 2

20 26 迎 勝雅, Mukai K 5 19.81 19.81 809.7 0 2

21 11 菅原 壽, Sugawara H 3 20.16 20.16 795.6 0 2

22 36 加藤 健, Kato T 6 20.18 20.18 794.8 0 2

23 33 市川 正典, Ichikawa M 6 20.37 20.37 787.4 0 2

24 14 赤間 善幸, Akama Y 4 21.08 21.08 760.9 0 2

25 15 蟻坂 政文, Arisaka M 1 21.21 21.21 756.2 0 2

26 34 遠藤 英幸, Endou H 7 21.31 21.31 752.7 0 2

27 4 道山 重夫, Michiyama S 2 23.17 23.17 692.3 0 2

28 6 青木 健児, Aoki K 3 23.75 23.75 675.4 0 2

29 39 生田目郁生, Namatame 5 24.31 24.31 659.8 0 2

30 24 櫻井 英世, Sakurai H 5 25.59 25.59 626.8 0 2

31 8 大迫 健, Oosako T 3 26.26 26.26 610.8 0 2

32 29 寺内 功, Terauchi I 6 30.53 30.53 525.4 0 2

33 44 山田 雅通, Ymada M 7 0.00 0.00 0.0 0 2
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